Format sheets, promotion materials, feed information, etc. available from:

PMI

204 Fifth Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15222
Phone: 412.281.5900 Fax: 412.263.5401
Contact: Monica Cecchini or Jeff Ptomey
Email: monica@pmi.tv or jptomey@pmi.tv. Web: http://www.pmi.tv

THREE WIDE LIFE

BROADCAST SCHEDULE
Pitch Day: TUESDAY’S 2230-2300 ESTPitch Service 107
UPDATED: 04/01/2021

SHOW # BROADCAST WEEK OF: DELIVERY DATE NOTES
2909 4/7/2021 Tues  4/6/2021
2910 4/14/2021 Tues  4/13/2021
2911 4/21/2021 Tues  4/20/2021
2912 4/28/2021 Tues  4/27/2021
2913 5/5/2021 Tues  5/4/2021
2901R 5/12/2021 Tues  5/11/2021
2902R 5/19/2021 Tues 5/18/2021
2903R 5/26/2021 TuEs 5/25/2021
2904R 6/2/2021 Tues  6/1/2021
2905R 6/9/2021 Tues  6/8/2021
2906R 6/16/2021 Tues  6/15/2021
2907R 6/23/2021 Tues  6/22/2021
2908R 6/30/2021 Tues  6/29/2021
2909R 7/7/2021 Tues  7/6/2021
2910R 7/14/2021 Tues  7/13/2021
2911R 7/21/2021 TuEs  7/20/2021
2912R 7/28/2021 Tues  7/27/2021
2913R 8/4/2021 Tues  8/3/2021
3001 8/11/2021 Tues  8/10/2021
3002 8/18/2021 Tues  8/17/2021
3003 8/25/2021 TuEs  8/24/2021
3004 9/1/2021 Tues  8/31/2021
3005 9/8/2021 Tues  9/7/2021
3006 9/15/2021 Tues  9/14/2021
3007 9/22/2021 Tues  9/21/2021
3008 9/29/2021 Tues  9/28/2021
3009 10/6/2021 Tues  10/5/2021
3010 10/13/2021 Tues 10/12/2021
3011 10/20/2021 Tues 10/19/2021
3012 10/27/2021 TUEs 10/26/2021

Questions - CONTACT Monica Cecchini monica@pmi.tv or Jeff Ptomey jptomey@pmi.tv 412.281.5900

PMI TOC # 412.201.4922
** Please note that this is a working schedule and actual schedule is subject to change.




